

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).12864-12867/2008

ANUPMA SRIVASTAVA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10872 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 12564-12567 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 12607-12610 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 12926-12929 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 12946-12949 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 13087-13090 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 13100-13103 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 13114-13117 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 13119-13122 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 13127-13130 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 13691 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 13695 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 13696 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 13697 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 13891 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 13893-13894 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 14230 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 14258 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 14263 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 14264 of 2008

Date: 01/08/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Jain, Adv.
for Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Gautam, Adv.
for Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

..2/-

.2.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice upon the unserved respondents through
Registered Post A.D. in concerned SLPs.

Dasti service, in addition, is allowed. State authorities are
permitted to be served through the Standing counsel.

List the matters on 22nd September, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar