

j

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.4/2008 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13695/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 31/03/2008 in CMWP No.34114/07
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

C.IMPACT INSTITUTE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(For Directions)

With I.A. No.4/2008 in S.L.P. (C) No.13891 of 2008
(For Directions)

I.A. No.4/2008 in S.L.P. (C) No.13696 of 2008
(For Directions)

Date: 03/12/2008 These Matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Devendra Kumar Arora,AAG,UP.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Ameet Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the matters tomorrow, i.e., 4th December,
2008, in the mentioning list.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master